
Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 65603363

Data publicarii	25.01.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.374,92 RON - 1.374,92 RON

Descriere: Denumire produs UM Cantitate Pret fara TVA Valoare LAMAIE KG 2 14,76 29,52 VARZA ALBA KG 15 8,44 126,61 OUA BUC 60 1,59 95,40 SARE VRAC KG 10 4,22 42,20 TELINA RADACINI KG 5 19,00 95,00 MORCOVI KG 5 10,55 52,75 CIOLAN KG 5 18,34 91,70 CRENVURSTI KG 2 35,87 71,74 CARTOFI KG 20 9,49 189,80 CEAPA USCATA KG 10 9,50 95,00 FAINA MALAI KG 10 6,32 63,20 PIPER MACINAT BUC 20 4,22 84,40 PATRUNJEL BUC 20 4,22 84,40 PATE FICAT 200G BUC 12 8,44 101,28 ROSII DECOJITE 400G BUC 12 12,66 151,92
